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Transfer of 
Fortune, T's

Surplus
and Result

Transfer of 
Ludlow, P's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Keddy, C's
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CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

GREYSTONES LEA, WICKLOW COUNTY 
COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 24 May 2019

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 6

TOTAL ELECTORATE 18,414

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 158

QUOTA 1,402

VALID POLL 9,807

NAMES OF CANDIDATES  
(12 No.)

( * Denotes outgoing member)

G
e
n
d
e
r

JENNIFER WHITMORE (S.D.)

TOM FORTUNE (NON-P.)

LOURDA SCOTT (G.P.)

GERRY WALSH (F.F.)

MAGS CREAN (NON-P.)

DEREK MITCHELL (F.G.)

Burke, Anne Waithira (LAB.)  

371

+26

397

+4

401

+22

423

+19

442

+23

465

-465

-

 

-

F

CREAN, MAGS (NON-P.)  

803

+99

902

+13

915

+40

955

+27

982

+9

991

+235

1,226

+82

1,308

F

 * FORTUNE, TOM (NON-P.)  

1,396

+57

1,453

-51

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

M

Keddy, Charlie  

190

+2

192

+2

194

+9

203

-203

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * Lawless, Nicola (S.F.)  

427

+15

442

+2

444

+15

459

+17

476

+17

493

-493

-

 

-

F

Ludlow, Pyper (SPBP)  

176

+11

187

+2

189

-189

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

F

 * MITCHELL, DEREK (F.G.)  

1,084

+49

1,133

+6

1,139

+7

1,146

+6

1,152

+28

1,180

+76

1,256

+18

1,274

M

O'Donnell, Alice (F.G.)  

1,002

+82

1,084

+4

1,088

+5

1,093

+2

1,095

+24

1,119

+58

1,177

+23

1,200

F

SCOTT, LOURDA (G.P.)  

1,120

+124

1,244

+9

1,253

+59

1,312

+25

1,337

+34

1,371

+242

1,613

-211

1,402

F

 * WALSH, GERRY (F.F.)  

1,034

+34

1,068

+2

1,070

+3

1,073

+27

1,100

+148

1,248

+86

1,334

+14

1,348

M

 * WHITMORE, JENNIFER (S.D.)  

1,920

-518

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

 

1,402

F
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Willis, Elaine (F.F.)  

284

+19

303

+6

309

+2

311

+6

317

-317

-

 

-

 

-

F

Non - transferable papers not 
effective

 

-

 

-

+1

1

+27

28

+74

102

+34

136

+261

397

+74

471

9,807 9,807 9,807 9,807 9,807 9,807 9,807TOTAL 9,807

PART A - 1 to 8 of 8 Counts.
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